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2 messages

Doug Morse <doug.morse@servtrans.com> Wed, Nov 11, 2015 at 3:55 PM
ReplyTo: Doug.Morse@servtrans.com
To: Ammar Rayes <rayes@cisco.com>, Andreas Schroeder <a.schroeder@aston.ac.uk>, Butch Casanova
<bcasan@gmail.com>, Daniel Beverungen <daniel.beverungen@ercis.unimuenster.de>, Dick Reisman
<rreisman@teleshuttle.com>, doug comcast <djmorse01@comcast.net>, Doug McDavid
<dougmcdavid@gmail.com>, HM Chung <HM.Chung@csulb.edu>, "Kevin B. Chae" <kevinbschae@gmail.com>,
Larry Hiner <drlarry@workforceeq.com>, Moira Scerri <moira.scerri@sepiaconsulting.com.au>, Nick Ragouzis
<nickr@enosis.com>, Peter Burgess <peterbnyc@gmail.com>, Professor Brey <professorbrey@gmail.com>, Ralph
Badinelli <ralphb@vt.edu>, "Ray. Fisk" <Ray.Fisk@txstate.edu>, Roland Rust <rrust@rhsmith.umd.edu>, "Salas,
Jim" <Jim.Salas@pepperdine.edu>, Stephen Kwan <stephen.kwan@sjsu.edu>, Wardah ZainalAbidin
<wardahutm@gmail.com>
Cc: "Prof. Andy Neely" <adn1000@cam.ac.uk>, Yassi Moghaddam <yassi@issip.org>, Haluk Demirkan
<haluk.demirkan@gmail.com>, Jim Spohrer <spohrer@us.ibm.com>

ISSIP Service Economics COI members and guests.

 

This week we will be using GO TO MEETING instead of WEBEX due to Steve Kwan’s absence. The link
and info are below.

 

We did not have any new volunteers or other suggestions for topics. Please do not be shy here. We do
not require any formal presentations, you can simply lead a discussion around a particular topic of
interest. Otherwise this will become a Doug and Steve show and no one wants that.

 

We have spent some time on Macroeconomics and trade and Customer Value creation. I will lead a short
discussion on some of the micro economic issues facing businesses today and open the meeting for
any other general topics.

 

New Meeting

 

Fri, Nov 13, 2015 5:00 AM  5:30 AM Pacific Standard Time

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/278634045

You can also dial in using your phone.

United States : +1 (571) 3173122 +1 (571) 3173122

Access Code: 278634045

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/278634045
tel:%2B1%20%28571%29%20317-3122
tel:%2B1%20%28571%29%20317-3122
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Douglas Morse

Founder / Chief Inspiration Officer

www.servtrans.com

 

This message, including any attachments, is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is
addressed and may contain information that is nonpublic, proprietary, privileged or confidential. Please do not
redistribute this email to parties not directly addressed by this transmission. If you are not the intended recipient,
you are directed not to read, disclose, distribute or otherwise use this transmission. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify sender immediately and delete this transmission.

 

Peter Burgess <peterbnyc@gmail.com> Wed, Nov 11, 2015 at 5:48 PM
To: "doug.morse@servtrans.com" <Doug.Morse@servtrans.com>

Dear Doug

Every Friday that ISSIP has had its telephone calls in the last few months I have had to do something else ...
hopefully this Friday will work. 

All the best

Peter

_____________________________
Peter Burgess ... Founder and CEO 
TrueValueMetrics ... Meaningful Metrics for a Smart Society
True Value Accounting ... Multi Dimension Impact Accounting
http://www.truevaluemetrics.org
LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/in/peterburgess1/
Slideshare: http://www.slideshare.net/PeterBurgess2/
Twitter: @truevaluemetric @peterbnyc 
Landline 570 431 4385
Email: peterbnyc@gmail.com
Skype: peterbinbushkill
[Quoted text hidden]
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